2018 FREMONT CC TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

Sunday, April 29"
*Peterson Dental Match Play Sign-up Deadline

Sunday, May 6"
* Opening Day Scramble (10 AM Shotgun)

Tuesday, May 15th
*Men’s Nine Hole Scramble (5:45 PM Shotgun)

Saturday, May 19th
19th (Saturday) *Member/Member Nine & Dine (5 PM Shotgun)

Sunday, May 20th
PDMP 1st Round Deadline

Wednesday, May 23rd
Callaway Golf Demo Day (1:30 PM - 5:30 PM)

Monday, May 28th
Memorial Day
*Croghan Colonial Old Pal Sign-up Deadline

Tuesday, June 5"
*Men’s Nine Hole Scramble (6 PM Shotgun)

Friday, June 8"
Pro-Medica (Memorial Hospital) Outing (10 AM Shotgun)

Saturday, June 9th
Nine & Dine (5 PM Shotgun)

Sunday, June 10"
10th (Sunday) Men’s Senior Club Championship (8:30 AM Tee Times)



PDMP 2nd Round Deadline

Thursday, June 14™
LEJGA (AM Tee Times)

Saturday, June 16"
*Member/Member (1* Tee Registration)

Sunday, June 17%
Croghan 1st Round Deadline

Friday, June 22™
TWDGA (9 AM Shotgun)

Saturday, June 23rd
Nine & Dine (5 PM Shotgun)

Sunday, June 24"
PDMP 3rd Round Deadline

Tuesday, June 26™
*Men’s Nine Hole Scramble (6 PM Shotgun)

Friday, June 29" — Saturday, June 30"
*Member/Member (2 PM Fri. /9 AM Sat.)

Wednesday, July 4™
Independence Day

Saturday, July 7"
*Flag Day (Tee Times)

Sunday, July 8"
PDMP 4th Round Deadline
Croghan 2nd Round Deadline

Tuesday, July 10"
Bumps Traveling League

Saturday, July 14"
Nine & Dine (5 PM Shotgun)

Sunday, July 15th
*Men’s Derby (9 AM Shotgun)

Thursday, July 19th
*Men’s Nine Hole Scramble (6 PM Shotgun)



Sunday, July 22"
PDMP 5th Round Deadline

Monday, July 23™
LEJGA Invitational

Saturday, July 28th
*Member/Member (Tee Times)
Nine & Dine (5 PM Shotgun)

Sunday, July 29th
Toledo Metro Golf Assoc. (10:30 AM Tee Times)
Croghan 3rd Round Deadline

Saturday, August 4"
*Men’s Club Championship Rd 1 (AM Tee Times)

Sunday, August 5"
*Men’s Club Championship Rd 2 (Am Tee Times)

Tuesday, August 7™
*Men’s Nine Hole Scramble (6 PM Shotgun)

Sunday, August 12"
Peterson Dental MP Finals Deadline

Thursday, August 16™
FCC Memorial Invitational

Friday, August 17
FCC Memorial Invitational Matches

Saturday, August 18™
FCC Memorial Invitational Matches & Shootout

Sunday, August 19"
Croghan Colonial 4" Round Deadline

Saturday, August 25™
Nine & Dine (5 PM Shotgun)

Sunday, August 26"
Couples Championship (1 PM Shotgun/Dinner at 5:30 PM)

Tuesday, August 28"
*Men’s Nine Hole Scramble (6 PM Shotgun)



Monday, September 3™
Labor Day Event

Saturday, September 8"
*Ryder Cup Day 1 (10 AM Shotgun)

Sunday, September 9"
*Ryder Cup Day 2 (Tee Times)

Thursday, September 13"
*Men’s Nine Hole Scramble (5:30 PM Shotgun)

Saturday, September 15™
NWOCSA (1:30 PM Shotgun)

Tuesday, August 18"
SBC Girls League Tournament (1 PM Shotgun)

Thursday, September 20™
SBC Boys League Tournament (1:30 PM Shotgun)

Saturday, September 22"
*Member/Member (Tee Times)
Nine & Dine (4 PM Shotgun)

Saturday, September 29"
Big 10 Shamble Draft Party (6 PM Bar & Grille)

Sunday, Septemebr 30"
*Big 10 Shamble (10 AM Shotgun)

Sunday, October 14™
Superintendent’s Revenge Better Ball of the Foursome (10 AM Shotgun)

Notes: (*) Indicates Player of the Year points tournament All Dates, Times,
Formats and Events are subject to change.



